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Tory R. Myers
Northwest Airlines,
Inc.

U.S. DOT/FAA -

Airworthiness Directive

Grid
U.S. DOT/FAA -

Airworthiness Directive

Grid
U.S. DOT/FAA -

Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information
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Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
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FAA-2008-1249-0001
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of Class E Airspace;
Houston, TX

Airworthiness
Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited (Jetstream)
Model 4101 Airplanes

Environmental Impact
Statements;
Availability, etc.:
Spaceport America
Commercial Launch
Site, Sierra County,
NM

Modification of Jet
Route J-522 in the
Vicinity of Rochester,
NY

Meetings: Special
Committee 221-
Aircraft Secondary
Barriers

Airworthiness
Directives: Bombardier
Model CL 600 2B19
(Regional Jet Series
100&amp; 440)
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-100, -200,
-200C, - 300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A318, A319,
A320, and A321 Series
Airplanes

Delta Airlines, Inc.

Delta Airlines, Inc.

Arthur R. Rosen

Glendale Airport Pilots
Association (GAPA)

Boeing Commerical
Airplanes -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Boeing Commerical
Airplanes -
Exemption/Rulemaking
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11/18/2008
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FAA-2008-1087

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2005-21829

FAA-2008-1071

FAA-2008-1246

FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2008-0880

FAA-2008-0882

FAA-2008-0883

FAA-2008-1050

FAA-2008-1057

FAA-2008-1058
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FAA-2008-1071-0006
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FAA-2008-0883-0008
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FAA-2008-1057-0003

FAA-2008-1058-0003

FAA-2008-1247-0001
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FAA-2008-0876-0005

FAA-2008-1187-0002

Ed Hamill

Congestion
Management Rules for
John F. Kennedy
International Airport,
Newark Liberty
International Airport,
and LaGuardia Airport

Parachute Equipment
and Packing

Cargolux

Iditarod Air Force -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice
of Hearing -
CP08S00012

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP0O8SW0006

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO8EA0011

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Denying Motion -
CPO8WPO0015

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO8SWO0007

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP0O8WPO0019

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO8ALO004

Aeronautical Engineers
Incorporated -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Drex Hansen -
Request for Formal
Hearing

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice
of Appearance -
CP08S00018

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complaint -

11/18/2008

11/19/2008

11/19/2008

11/19/2008
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11/19/2008
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OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0850

FAA-2008-0817

FAA-2008-0458

FAA-2008-0887

FAA-2008-0454

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2008-0956

FAA-2008-1102

FAA-2008-1248

FAA-2008-0270

FAA-2007-29045

FAA-2008-0850-0003

FAA-2008-0817-0002

FAA-2008-0458-0002

FAA-2008-0887-0003

FAA-2008-0454-0002

FAA-2006-25709-0173

FAA-2008-0956-0002

FAA-2008-1102-0001

FAA-2008-1248-0001

FAA-2008-0270-0006

FAA-2007-29045-0009

CPO8WP0020

Airworthiness
Directives; Fokker
Model F.28 Mark 0100
Airplanes

Amendment to Class E
Airspace; Windsor
Locks, Bradley
International Airport,
CT

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Shageluk,
AK

Airworthiness
Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited Model BAe 146
and Avro 146-RJ
Airplanes

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Napakiak,
AK

Congestion
Management Rules for
John F. Kennedy
International Airport,
Newark Liberty
International Airport,
and LaGuardia Airport

Revision of Class E
Airspace; Badami, AK

Proposed
Establishment of Class
D Airspace; Branson,
MO

Eleventh Meeting,
Special Committee
215 Aeronautical
Mobile Satellite
(Route) Services, Next
Generation Satellite
Services and
Equipment

Airworthiness
Directives; Gulfstream
Aerospace LP Model
Galaxy Airplanes and
Gulfstream 200
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 767-200, -300,
and -400ER Series
Airplanes
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Posted
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FAA-2008-1090

FAA-2008-1090

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-1254

FAA-2007-27223

FAA-2008-1255

FAA-2008-1256

FAA-2008-1257

FAA-2008-1090-0002

FAA-2008-1090-0002.1

FAA-2008-0517-0078

FAA-2007-0001-0139

FAA-2008-1254-0001

FAA-2007-27223-0009

FAA-2008-1255-0001

FAA-2008-1256-0001

FAA-2008-1257-0001

*** End of Search Results ***

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Congestion
Management Rules for
John F. Kennedy
International Airport,
Newark Liberty
International Airport,
and LaGuardia Airport

Petition of Boeing
Commerical Airplanes
moved to FAA-2008-
1249

Notice of Meeting of
the National Parks
Overflights Advisory
Group Aviation
Rulemaking
Committee

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 767 Airplanes

Notice of Intent To
Rule on Request To
Release Airport
Property at the Eagle
County Regional
Airport, Eagle, CO

Notice of Intent to
Rule on Application
08-21-C-00-ORD To
Impose and Use the
Revenue From a
Passenger Facility
Charge (PFC) at
Chicago OHare
International Airport,
Chicago, IL

Approval of Noise
Compatibility Program
Piedmont Triad
International Airport,
Greensboro, NC

11/20/2008
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OTHER

OTHER
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OTHER
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